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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Queens County

Republican Party

Republican Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/1/2010  3:51:55PM

Assembly District 22

 477 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 31 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 224 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 236 JAMES MILANO

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  463 

Assembly District 24

 755 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 35 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

 333 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 399 JAMES MILANO

 2 BOB FRIEDRICH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  734 

Assembly District 25

 433 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 12 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 158 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 258 JAMES MILANO

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY BOOP (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  418 

Assembly District 26

 1,861 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 78 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 5 AFFIDAVIT

 603 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 1,232 JAMES MILANO

 1 DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIO FORCINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD G BERMUDEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,838 

Page 2 of 5



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Queens County

Republican Party

Republican Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/1/2010  3:51:55PM

Assembly District 27

 31 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 5 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

 17 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 18 JAMES MILANO

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36 

Assembly District 29

 16 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 1 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 8 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 6 JAMES MILANO

Total Votes  14 

Assembly District 30

 15 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 13 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 4 JAMES MILANO

Total Votes  17 

Assembly District 33

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 0 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 0 JAMES MILANO

Total Votes  0 
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Assembly District 34

 14 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 9 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 5 JAMES MILANO

Total Votes  14 

Assembly District 35

 156 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 21 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

 89 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 70 JAMES MILANO

 1 CHARICE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  160 

Assembly District 39

 84 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 3 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 3 AFFIDAVIT

 41 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 35 JAMES MILANO

Total Votes  76 
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Total for Republican Representative in Congress (5th Congressional District) - Queens County

 3,842 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 29 FEDERAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

 1,495 ELIZABETH BERNEY

 2,263 JAMES MILANO

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY BOOP (WRITE-IN)

 2 BOB FRIEDRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARICE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIO FORCINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD G BERMUDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,770 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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